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BOB BROWN CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC - 9/3/2020

Regina High School

Kickers, Iowa City

Results

Event 8  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Keeney, Ashlyn            11 Iowa City Liberty     19:33.61    1
  2 Mac, Cami                 12 Iowa City Liberty     19:43.41    2
  3 Bartels, Annalee          12 Iowa City Regina      20:56.53    5
  4 Logan, McKenzie           12 Iowa City Liberty     21:12.37    7
  5 Mac, Cori                 09 Iowa City Liberty     21:13.91    8
  6 Swart, Laura              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:19.97    9
  7 Althoff, Emma             10 Monticello            21:21.29   10
  8 Hoffman, Anna             11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:33.15   12
  9 Wallick, Kallie           12 Tipton                21:37.53   14
 10 Conway, Kiersten          12 Solon                 21:39.30   15
  1 Lange, Chaise             12 Iowa City Liberty     22:06.35   17
  2 Bock, Emma                11 Solon                 22:19.05   18
  3 Hinderaker, Rebecca       09 Tipton                22:22.05   19
  4 Federspiel, Gracie        09 Solon                 22:24.71   20
  5 O'Neill, Meghan           11 Solon                 22:25.70   21
  6 Taylor, Malia             10 Iowa City Liberty     22:28.76   22
  7 Quillin, Anna             09 Solon                 22:36.71   23
  8 Fiala, Mary               10 Solon                 22:37.83   24
  9 Holtkamp, Kaia            11 Solon                 22:39.46   25
 10 Mente, Alyssa             11 Tipton                22:49.68   27
  1 Whitaker, Mya             10 Iowa City Regina      22:52.44   28
  2 Duster, Mara              10 Solon                 23:01.77
  3 Brown, Charlotte          10 Wilton                23:02.96   29
  4 Edens, Alivia             09 Tipton                23:09.75   31
  5 Ceynar, Grace             11 Iowa City Liberty     23:22.91   32
  6 Telecky, Nadia            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:23.12   33
  7 Bleile, Sabrina           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:27.88   35
  8 Jones, Hunter             10 North Cedar           23:28.51   36
  9 Recker, Lydia             11 Monticello            23:29.85   37
 10 Kruse, Annika             11 Solon                 23:30.73
  1 Etzel, Triniti            11 Monticello            23:32.32   39
  2 Schildroth, Samantha      12 Iowa City Liberty     23:37.21
  3 Wallick, Coryn            10 Tipton                23:39.75   40
  4 Williams, Ashlyn          09 Solon                 23:40.48
  5 Chapman, Kiley            12 North Cedar           23:45.10   41
  6 Stinocher, Ashley         12 Solon                 23:50.38
  7 Moellering, Laila         10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:50.59   42
  8 Fiala, Grace              10 Solon                 23:58.23
  9 Kramer, Karle             11 Monticello            24:04.04   45
 10 Rogers, Hannah            09 Wilton                24:10.02   48
  1 Roher, Katie              10 Monticello            24:10.93   49
  2 Duckett, Mia              09 Solon                 24:15.73
  3 Young, Kayla              10 Solon                 24:22.66
  4 Lyons, Kerrigan           10 Solon                 24:25.21
  5 Franklin, Natalie         11 Iowa City Regina      24:27.77   54
  6 Pursley, Josie            11 Iowa City Regina      24:40.64   57
  7 Gaffney, Claire           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   24:46.48   59
  8 Voss, Josie               11 Iowa City Regina      25:07.96   63
  9 Sulwer, Carly             11 Iowa City Liberty     25:13.52
 10 Freese, Savannah          10 Monticello            25:16.97   66
  1 Postel, Mya               10 Monticello            25:18.27   68
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  2 Hein, Allison             11 Iowa City Regina      25:26.57   70
  3 Sickels, Keira            09 Iowa City Regina      25:31.15   72
  4 Bonilla, Ashley           10 Iowa City Liberty     25:31.75
  5 Nerem, Addie              09 Tipton                25:37.68   73
  6 Snyder, Sierra            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:41.39   75
  7 Vavricek, Anna            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:42.99
  8 Glawatz, Ella             10 Monticello            25:57.73
  9 Kraus, Rylee              09 Monticello            26:02.64
 10 Hendricks, Emily          10 Monticello            26:04.70
  1 Nash, Alli                12 Tipton                26:13.73   78
  2 Faga, Sophie              11 Iowa City Liberty     26:19.22
  3 Houghton, SeAnn           10 Wilton                26:30.84   82
  4 Klitgaard, Cate           09 Iowa City Regina      26:34.39
  5 Barret, Ava               09 Wilton                26:37.28   83
  6 Richards, Kate            09 Solon                 26:57.67
  7 Luyeye, Christella        12 Iowa City Liberty     26:58.10
  8 Wiebel, Kasia             11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   26:59.28
  9 Oelrich, Tori             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   27:05.18
 10 Duster, Meg               09 Solon                 27:08.42
  1 Tucker, Audrey            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   27:15.89
  2 Hanes, Jadyn              12 Solon                 27:21.09
  3 Rees, Aleah               12 Iowa City Liberty     27:21.44
  4 Hansen, Faith             11 Monticello            27:55.66
  5 Spies, Alex               11 Iowa City Regina      27:57.83
  6 Stadtmueller, Maddie      12 Monticello            28:07.30
  7 Stadtmueller, Jackie      10 Monticello            28:09.00
  8 Boileau, Faith            09 Iowa City Regina      28:09.19
  9 Greving, Ally             11 Iowa City Regina      28:10.27
 10 Strand, Leela             09 Iowa City Liberty     28:34.00
  1 Hultquist, Kambree        11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   28:36.15
  2 Guilford, Gabrielle       12 Monticello            28:38.89
  3 Yetley, Grace             09 Solon                 28:40.73
  4 Patten, Emily             09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   28:46.44
  5 Houtakker, Lilly          10 Solon                 28:46.90
  6 Kramer, Dru               12 Monticello            29:01.74
  7 Krapfl, Isabelle          12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   29:19.17
  8 Clark, Avery              12 Iowa City Liberty     29:37.73
  9 Redhage, Sarah            10 North Cedar           29:58.27   85
 10 Joss, Alexa               11 Iowa City Regina      29:58.71
  1 Johnson, Reilly           11 Solon                 30:06.33
  2 Kleinsmith, Selma         12 Solon                 30:13.04
  3 McDonald, Nicole          09 Tipton                30:17.67
  4 Niehaus, Lizzy            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:31.65
  5 Denes, Quinlan            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:36.06
  6 Elliot, Ashlee            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:36.28
  7 Booth, Lily               11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:43.71
  8 Feaker, Bella             11 Solon                 31:11.85
  9 Cerda, Karly              12 North Cedar           31:19.13   89
 10 Boorn, Ansley             12 Wilton                31:44.78   90
  1 Pritchard, Lydia          09 Iowa City Regina      32:00.08
  2 Campbell, Kehde           12 Monticello            32:21.07
  3 Nugent, Madeline          11 Iowa City Regina      32:27.22
  4 Spahr, Jilliet            10 North Cedar           33:13.95   91
  5 Guerra, Lila              09 West Liberty          34:10.93
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  6 Eskelsen, Macy            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   35:16.24
  7 Gavin, Grace              09 Iowa City Regina      36:15.39
  8 Kephart, Lauren           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   37:04.33
  9 Eckhoff, Rachel           09 Iowa City Regina      37:49.89
 10 Velasco, Karla            10 West Liberty          39:23.09
  1 Klein, Alyssa             09 Western Dubuque       20:46.26    3
  2 Klein, Lauren             12 Western Dubuque       20:56.49    4
  3 Boge, Lilly               10 Western Dubuque       21:01.70    6
  4 Steffen, Peyton           11 Marion                21:30.48   11
  5 Barker, Haidyn            10 Clear Creek Amana     21:33.87   13
  6 Prior, Maddie             11 Marion                21:50.23   16
  7 Ostwinkle, Emma           12 Cascade               22:49.14   26
  8 Biermann, Audrey          11 Western Dubuque       23:06.03   30
  9 Anglese, Madison          12 Prince Of Peace       23:25.94   34
 10 Riniker, Elizabeth        12 Anamosa               23:31.69   38
  1 Allan, Avery              10 Clear Creek Amana     23:50.72   43
  2 Digmann, Leah             11 Western Dubuque       24:01.99   44
  3 Goodsman, Kaelyn          11 Prince Of Peace       24:07.44   46
  4 Klostermann, Amelia       12 Western Dubuque       24:07.87   47
  5 Rogers, Lily              12 Anamosa               24:13.31   50
  6 Nauman, Kylie             10 Western Dubuque       24:18.51   51
  7 Ruden, Ava                12 Prince Of Peace       24:21.74   52
  8 Kounkel, Allie            11 Clear Creek Amana     24:22.65   53
  9 Graber, Isabella          10 Western Dubuque       24:30.90
 10 Conlin, Anna              10 Cascade               24:33.86   55
  1 Brase, Hannah             10 Marion                24:37.99   56
  2 Jiras, Kayla              12 Clear Creek Amana     24:42.14   58
  3 Behning, Delaney          12 Western Dubuque       24:50.35
  4 Schnier, Madison          09 Prince Of Peace       24:55.11   60
  5 Koerperich, Carson        09 Western Dubuque       24:58.98
  6 Schwitzer, Alaina         10 Clear Creek Amana     25:00.69   61
  7 Regennitter, Noelle       10 Marion                25:06.68   62
  8 Stearns, Addison          10 Marion                25:08.24   64
  9 Regennitter, Rebeckah     10 Marion                25:11.83   65
 10 Griffin, Sophie           12 Prince Of Peace       25:18.11   67
  1 Orozco, Kendall           09 Marion                25:21.49   69
  2 Hilton, Jennie            11 Marion                25:26.19
  3 Coleman, Emily            11 Clear Creek Amana     25:26.72   71
  4 Hersom, Natalie           12 Anamosa               25:40.54   74
  5 Schnier, Mary             12 Prince Of Peace       25:44.97   76
  6 Brown, Ashlynn            10 Anamosa               25:45.53   77
  7 Fitch, Leah               12 Marion                25:59.15
  8 Oldman, Ava               09 Clear Creek Amana     26:17.55   79
  9 Schlitter, Molly          10 Marion                26:22.95
 10 Cullen, Meghan            11 Clear Creek Amana     26:25.53
  1 Sleep, Leah               09 Anamosa               26:26.81   80
  2 Plathe, Eva               09 Clear Creek Amana     26:27.56
  3 Topping, Lilly            10 Cascade               26:30.06   81
  4 Churchhill, Maggie        09 Marion                26:30.35
  5 Bower, Grace              10 Cascade               27:12.29   84
  6 Crawford, Maddy           09 Marion                28:53.61
  7 Fortmann, Ella            11 Marion                28:59.92
  8 Dunne, Molly              11 Marion                29:20.36
  9 Bartels, Ella             11 Marion                29:42.42
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 10 Garrett, Ashlynn          09 Anamosa               30:16.55   86
  1 DiBeasi, Isabella         12 Clear Creek Amana     30:34.55
  2 Knapp, Maddie             12 Cascade               30:43.98   87
  3 Herrick, Mickala          09 Anamosa               30:45.07   88
  4 Affeldt, Emma             10 Marion                31:34.07
  5 Bopp, Emma                12 Calamus Wheatland     31:59.30
  6 Schwenker, Leah           09 Cascade               35:34.85   92
  7 Bressler, Anaka           09 Marion                35:54.54

Event 8  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Keeney, Ashlyn            11 Iowa City Liberty     19:33.61   1   1
  2 Mac, Cami                 12 Iowa City Liberty     19:43.41   1   2
  3 Klein, Alyssa             09 Western Dubuque       20:46.26  12   3
  4 Klein, Lauren             12 Western Dubuque       20:56.49  12   4
  5 Bartels, Annalee          12 Iowa City Regina      20:56.53   1   5
  6 Boge, Lilly               10 Western Dubuque       21:01.70  12   6
  7 Logan, McKenzie           12 Iowa City Liberty     21:12.37   1   7
  8 Mac, Cori                 09 Iowa City Liberty     21:13.91   1   8
  9 Swart, Laura              10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:19.97   1   9
 10 Althoff, Emma             10 Monticello            21:21.29   1  10
 11 Steffen, Peyton           11 Marion                21:30.48  12  11
 12 Hoffman, Anna             11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   21:33.15   1  12
 13 Barker, Haidyn            10 Clear Creek Amana     21:33.87  12  13
 14 Wallick, Kallie           12 Tipton                21:37.53   1  14
 15 Conway, Kiersten          12 Solon                 21:39.30   1  15
 16 Prior, Maddie             11 Marion                21:50.23  12  16
 17 Lange, Chaise             12 Iowa City Liberty     22:06.35   2  17
 18 Bock, Emma                11 Solon                 22:19.05   2  18
 19 Hinderaker, Rebecca       09 Tipton                22:22.05   2  19
 20 Federspiel, Gracie        09 Solon                 22:24.71   2  20
 21 O'Neill, Meghan           11 Solon                 22:25.70   2  21
 22 Taylor, Malia             10 Iowa City Liberty     22:28.76   2  22
 23 Quillin, Anna             09 Solon                 22:36.71   2  23
 24 Fiala, Mary               10 Solon                 22:37.83   2  24
 25 Holtkamp, Kaia            11 Solon                 22:39.46   2  25
 26 Ostwinkle, Emma           12 Cascade               22:49.14  12  26
 27 Mente, Alyssa             11 Tipton                22:49.68   2  27
 28 Whitaker, Mya             10 Iowa City Regina      22:52.44   3  28
 29 Duster, Mara              10 Solon                 23:01.77   3
 30 Brown, Charlotte          10 Wilton                23:02.96   3  29
 31 Biermann, Audrey          11 Western Dubuque       23:06.03  12  30
 32 Edens, Alivia             09 Tipton                23:09.75   3  31
 33 Ceynar, Grace             11 Iowa City Liberty     23:22.91   3  32
 34 Telecky, Nadia            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:23.12   3  33
 35 Anglese, Madison          12 Prince Of Peace       23:25.94  12  34
 36 Bleile, Sabrina           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:27.88   3  35
 37 Jones, Hunter             10 North Cedar           23:28.51   3  36
 38 Recker, Lydia             11 Monticello            23:29.85   3  37
 39 Kruse, Annika             11 Solon                 23:30.73   3
 40 Riniker, Elizabeth        12 Anamosa               23:31.69  12  38
 41 Etzel, Triniti            11 Monticello            23:32.32   4  39
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 42 Schildroth, Samantha      12 Iowa City Liberty     23:37.21   4
 43 Wallick, Coryn            10 Tipton                23:39.75   4  40
 44 Williams, Ashlyn          09 Solon                 23:40.48   4
 45 Chapman, Kiley            12 North Cedar           23:45.10   4  41
 46 Stinocher, Ashley         12 Solon                 23:50.38   4
 47 Moellering, Laila         10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   23:50.59   4  42
 48 Allan, Avery              10 Clear Creek Amana     23:50.72  13  43
 49 Fiala, Grace              10 Solon                 23:58.23   4
 50 Digmann, Leah             11 Western Dubuque       24:01.99  13  44
 51 Kramer, Karle             11 Monticello            24:04.04   4  45
 52 Goodsman, Kaelyn          11 Prince Of Peace       24:07.44  13  46
 53 Klostermann, Amelia       12 Western Dubuque       24:07.87  13  47
 54 Rogers, Hannah            09 Wilton                24:10.02   4  48
 55 Roher, Katie              10 Monticello            24:10.93   5  49
 56 Rogers, Lily              12 Anamosa               24:13.31  13  50
 57 Duckett, Mia              09 Solon                 24:15.73   5
 58 Nauman, Kylie             10 Western Dubuque       24:18.51  13  51
 59 Ruden, Ava                12 Prince Of Peace       24:21.74  13  52
 60 Kounkel, Allie            11 Clear Creek Amana     24:22.65  13  53
 61 Young, Kayla              10 Solon                 24:22.66   5
 62 Lyons, Kerrigan           10 Solon                 24:25.21   5
 63 Franklin, Natalie         11 Iowa City Regina      24:27.77   5  54
 64 Graber, Isabella          10 Western Dubuque       24:30.90  13
 65 Conlin, Anna              10 Cascade               24:33.86  13  55
 66 Brase, Hannah             10 Marion                24:37.99  14  56
 67 Pursley, Josie            11 Iowa City Regina      24:40.64   5  57
 68 Jiras, Kayla              12 Clear Creek Amana     24:42.14  14  58
 69 Gaffney, Claire           10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   24:46.48   5  59
 70 Behning, Delaney          12 Western Dubuque       24:50.35  14
 71 Schnier, Madison          09 Prince Of Peace       24:55.11  14  60
 72 Koerperich, Carson        09 Western Dubuque       24:58.98  14
 73 Schwitzer, Alaina         10 Clear Creek Amana     25:00.69  14  61
 74 Regennitter, Noelle       10 Marion                25:06.68  14  62
 75 Voss, Josie               11 Iowa City Regina      25:07.96   5  63
 76 Stearns, Addison          10 Marion                25:08.24  14  64
 77 Regennitter, Rebeckah     10 Marion                25:11.83  14  65
 78 Sulwer, Carly             11 Iowa City Liberty     25:13.52   5
 79 Freese, Savannah          10 Monticello            25:16.97   5  66
 80 Griffin, Sophie           12 Prince Of Peace       25:18.11  14  67
 81 Postel, Mya               10 Monticello            25:18.27   6  68
 82 Orozco, Kendall           09 Marion                25:21.49  15  69
 83 Hilton, Jennie            11 Marion                25:26.19  15
 84 Hein, Allison             11 Iowa City Regina      25:26.57   6  70
 85 Coleman, Emily            11 Clear Creek Amana     25:26.72  15  71
 86 Sickels, Keira            09 Iowa City Regina      25:31.15   6  72
 87 Bonilla, Ashley           10 Iowa City Liberty     25:31.75   6
 88 Nerem, Addie              09 Tipton                25:37.68   6  73
 89 Hersom, Natalie           12 Anamosa               25:40.54  15  74
 90 Snyder, Sierra            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:41.39   6  75
 91 Vavricek, Anna            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   25:42.99   6
 92 Schnier, Mary             12 Prince Of Peace       25:44.97  15  76
 93 Brown, Ashlynn            10 Anamosa               25:45.53  15  77
 94 Glawatz, Ella             10 Monticello            25:57.73   6
 95 Fitch, Leah               12 Marion                25:59.15  15



Regina Jr/Sr High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:21 PM  9/3/2020  Page 6

BOB BROWN CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC - 9/3/2020

Regina High School

Kickers, Iowa City

Results

....Event 8  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

 96 Kraus, Rylee              09 Monticello            26:02.64   6
 97 Hendricks, Emily          10 Monticello            26:04.70   6
 98 Nash, Alli                12 Tipton                26:13.73   7  78
 99 Oldman, Ava               09 Clear Creek Amana     26:17.55  15  79
100 Faga, Sophie              11 Iowa City Liberty     26:19.22   7
101 Schlitter, Molly          10 Marion                26:22.95  15
102 Cullen, Meghan            11 Clear Creek Amana     26:25.53  15
103 Sleep, Leah               09 Anamosa               26:26.81  16  80
104 Plathe, Eva               09 Clear Creek Amana     26:27.56  16
105 Topping, Lilly            10 Cascade               26:30.06  16  81
106 Churchhill, Maggie        09 Marion                26:30.35  16
107 Houghton, SeAnn           10 Wilton                26:30.84   7  82
108 Klitgaard, Cate           09 Iowa City Regina      26:34.39   7
109 Barret, Ava               09 Wilton                26:37.28   7  83
110 Richards, Kate            09 Solon                 26:57.67   7
111 Luyeye, Christella        12 Iowa City Liberty     26:58.10   7
112 Wiebel, Kasia             11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   26:59.28   7
113 Oelrich, Tori             10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   27:05.18   7
114 Duster, Meg               09 Solon                 27:08.42   7
115 Bower, Grace              10 Cascade               27:12.29  16  84
116 Tucker, Audrey            09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   27:15.89   8
117 Hanes, Jadyn              12 Solon                 27:21.09   8
118 Rees, Aleah               12 Iowa City Liberty     27:21.44   8
119 Hansen, Faith             11 Monticello            27:55.66   8
120 Spies, Alex               11 Iowa City Regina      27:57.83   8
121 Stadtmueller, Maddie      12 Monticello            28:07.30   8
122 Stadtmueller, Jackie      10 Monticello            28:09.00   8
123 Boileau, Faith            09 Iowa City Regina      28:09.19   8
124 Greving, Ally             11 Iowa City Regina      28:10.27   8
125 Strand, Leela             09 Iowa City Liberty     28:34.00   8
126 Hultquist, Kambree        11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   28:36.15   9
127 Guilford, Gabrielle       12 Monticello            28:38.89   9
128 Yetley, Grace             09 Solon                 28:40.73   9
129 Patten, Emily             09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   28:46.44   9
130 Houtakker, Lilly          10 Solon                 28:46.90   9
131 Crawford, Maddy           09 Marion                28:53.61  16
132 Fortmann, Ella            11 Marion                28:59.92  16
133 Kramer, Dru               12 Monticello            29:01.74   9
134 Krapfl, Isabelle          12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   29:19.17   9
135 Dunne, Molly              11 Marion                29:20.36  16
136 Clark, Avery              12 Iowa City Liberty     29:37.73   9
137 Bartels, Ella             11 Marion                29:42.42  16
138 Redhage, Sarah            10 North Cedar           29:58.27   9  85
139 Joss, Alexa               11 Iowa City Regina      29:58.71   9
140 Johnson, Reilly           11 Solon                 30:06.33  10
141 Kleinsmith, Selma         12 Solon                 30:13.04  10
142 Garrett, Ashlynn          09 Anamosa               30:16.55  16  86
143 McDonald, Nicole          09 Tipton                30:17.67  10
144 Niehaus, Lizzy            12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:31.65  10
145 DiBeasi, Isabella         12 Clear Creek Amana     30:34.55  17
146 Denes, Quinlan            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:36.06  10
147 Elliot, Ashlee            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:36.28  10
148 Booth, Lily               11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   30:43.71  10
149 Knapp, Maddie             12 Cascade               30:43.98  17  87
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150 Herrick, Mickala          09 Anamosa               30:45.07  17  88
151 Feaker, Bella             11 Solon                 31:11.85  10
152 Cerda, Karly              12 North Cedar           31:19.13  10  89
153 Affeldt, Emma             10 Marion                31:34.07  17
154 Boorn, Ansley             12 Wilton                31:44.78  10  90
155 Bopp, Emma                12 Calamus Wheatland     31:59.30  17
156 Pritchard, Lydia          09 Iowa City Regina      32:00.08  11
157 Campbell, Kehde           12 Monticello            32:21.07  11
158 Nugent, Madeline          11 Iowa City Regina      32:27.22  11
159 Spahr, Jilliet            10 North Cedar           33:13.95  11  91
160 Guerra, Lila              09 West Liberty          34:10.93  11
161 Eskelsen, Macy            11 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   35:16.24  11
162 Schwenker, Leah           09 Cascade               35:34.85  17  92
163 Bressler, Anaka           09 Marion                35:54.54  17
164 Gavin, Grace              09 Iowa City Regina      36:15.39  11
165 Kephart, Lauren           12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon   37:04.33  11
166 Eckhoff, Rachel           09 Iowa City Regina      37:49.89  11
167 Velasco, Karla            10 West Liberty          39:23.09  11

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Iowa City Liberty            35    1    2    7    8   17   22   32    1    2
      Total Time:  1:43:49.65
         Average:    20:45.93
   2 Western Dubuque              87    3    4    6   30   44   47   51    3    4
      Total Time:  1:49:52.47
         Average:    21:58.50
   3 Solon                        97   15   18   20   21   23   24   25   15   18
      Total Time:  1:51:25.47
         Average:    22:17.10
   4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon         131    9   12   33   35   42   59   75    9   12
      Total Time:  1:53:34.71
         Average:    22:42.95
   5 Tipton                      131   14   19   27   31   40   73   78   14   19
      Total Time:  1:53:38.76
         Average:    22:43.76
   6 Monticello                  180   10   37   39   45   49   66   68   10   37
      Total Time:  1:56:38.43
         Average:    23:19.69
   7 Iowa City Regina            207    5   28   54   57   63   70   72    5   28
      Total Time:  1:58:05.34
         Average:    23:37.07
   8 Marion                      209   11   16   56   62   64   65   69   11   16
      Total Time:  1:58:13.62
         Average:    23:38.73
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   9 Clear Creek Amana           228   13   43   53   58   61   71   79   13   43
      Total Time:  1:59:30.07
         Average:    23:54.02
  10 Prince Of Peace             259   34   46   52   60   67   76   34   46   52
      Total Time:  2:02:08.34
         Average:    24:25.67
  11 Anamosa                     319   38   50   74   77   80   86   88   38   50
      Total Time:  2:05:37.88
         Average:    25:07.58
  12 Wilton                      332   29   48   82   83   90   29   48   82   83
      Total Time:  2:12:05.88
         Average:    26:25.18
  13 Cascade                     333   26   55   81   84   87   92   26   55   81
      Total Time:  2:11:49.33
         Average:    26:21.87
  14 North Cedar                 342   36   41   85   89   91   36   41   85   89
      Total Time:  2:21:44.96
         Average:    28:21.00


